Star Wars: Unlimited™ Deck Form

Last Initial
Name FFGID
Pronouns Date
Leader Grand Admiral Thrawn, Patient and Base Administrator's Tower
Insightful
UNITS EVENTS
Count: 32 Count: 18
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Greedo [SOR]

Lady Proxima [SHD]
Pirated Starfighter [SOR]
Bazine Netal [SHD]
Doctor Evazan [SHD]
Boba Fett [SOR]

Bodhi Rook [SOR]
Jabba the Hutt [SOR]
Bossk [SOR]

Bounty Hunter Crew [SOR]
Xanadu Blood [SHD]

3x
3x
3x
3x
3x
3x

Shoot First [SOR]

Ma Klounkee [SHD]

A New Adventure [SHD]
Surprise Strike [SHD]
Waylay [SOR]

Cunning [SOR]

UPGRADES
Count: 0

SIDEBOARD
Count: 0
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